

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE
3rd COURT, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

Present : Rina Sawoo (W B 00755)
Motor Accident Claim Tribunal
Additional District Judge
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipore

M.A.C. C. 585 /2020

CIS 585 / 2020

CNR NO - WBWM01-007789-2020

Order No- 03

Dated 05/02/2021

Today is fixed for filing requisite upon the both o.p.

Petitioner / claimant takes no steps today.

Petitioner has not yet been filed requisite.

As such petitioner is directed to file requisite for issuing notice upon the o.p ,Other wise court will be bound to pass an adverse order.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 27/ 04 /2021 for filing requisite upon the both o.p.i.d passing necessary order.

Dictt & Corrected by me

Motor Accident Claim tribunal
Additional District Judge
3rd Court Paschim Medinipur

Motor Accident claim Tribunal
Additional District Judge
3rd Court Paschim Medinipur