

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE 3RD COURT
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present . Ambarish Ghosh
Additional District judge,in charge
3rd court, Paschim Medinipore.

MACC No. 585 / 2020
CIS 585 / 2020
CNR No -WBWMO1-007789-2020

Order no: 05 dt. 13.07.2021

Today is fixed for filing requisite upon the both Ops I.d n/o.
NO steps taken by the petitioner / claimant.
In view of the resolution of the Bar no adverse order is passed.
Thus the case is adjourned today.
To 18.09.2021 for filing requisite upon the both Ops I.d n/o.

Dic. & Corrt. by me.

A.D.J.

Additional District judge,in charge
3rd court, Paschim Medinipor