

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court,
Paschim Medinipur.

Present -Kusumika Dey (Mitra) ((WB 00992)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court,Paschim Medinipore.

MACC No. 585 of 2020
CIS 585/20
CNR No. WBWM01-007789-2020

Order No.23
Dated 20.09.2025

Today is fixed for DCF and Issue.
Both parties are filed hazira through lawyer.
No DCF is filed today.
Issue be framed in a separate sheet.
Hence the case is adjourned today.
Fix 04-12-2025 for DCF and P.H.

Addl. District Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur